P-94116B page 1 of 4
2 and 2-1/2 in. (51 and 64 mm) Dial
■ Combination Indicating Gage and
Limit Switch
■ Critical Pressure Limit Switch Is Visible
and Adjustable (Most Models)
■ Switch Can Activate Alarms and/or
Shutdown Equipment

25 Series N/A N/A
†Options not available on all models or configurations.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: 20P-IP1-100.
Range††
Base Model
20P
20PE
20PABS
20P7
20PG
____ – ____ – ____
25P
25PE
25PABS
25P7
25PG
††Consult factory for availability of dials other than psi/kPa. Select scale
so your normal operating pressure is in the middle half of the scale.
1Can be used with standard Clamp Lite Assembly
(12 V= 05702176; 24 V= 05702177).
Dual scale (psi/kPa)
psi kPa/MPa
15   = 0-15 0-103
30   = 0-30 0-207
50   = 0-50 0-345
75   = 0-75 0-517
100   = 0-100 0-689
150   = 0-150 0-1.03
200   = 0-200 0-1.38
300   = 0-300 0-2.07
400   = 0-400 0-2.76
Single scale (bar)
1B   = 0-1 bar
2B   = 0-2 bar
3.5B   = 0-3.5 bar
5B   = 0-5 bar
7B   = 0-7 bar
10B   = 0-10 bar
14B   = 0-14 bar
20B   = 0-20 bar
28B   = 0-28 bar
h t t p : / / w w w . f w m u r p h y . c o mFind us on the internet:
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy product.
A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com